G.N. 6177

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2838680
3095015
1757917
2137229
2737957
2889106
2683858
0972965
1968969
2601475
2509030
2575006
3123419
1868322
2270689
2881815
2930658
2452876
1479186
2561991
3132119
2941703
3027170
2588121
3044247
1587802

1 Glasses Limited -The-

3K TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ACHIEVEMENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ADVANTUM CO., LIMITED

AKARL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

ALL IDEAL LIMITED

ALWAYS ABOVE LIMITED

AMERICA KURTON CHEMICAL (H.K.) LIMITED
AP Energy HK Limited

AQUA GAMES LIMITED

ART WEALTH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ASIA LIGHTING COMPANY (HK) LIMITED
Alpha Intelligence Consulting Limited

Appigoo Limited

BEVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BEYOND SKY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
BLACKCAT TRADING LIMITED

BRAVE CONCORD LIMITED

BRILLIANT FAITH INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
BRILLIANT FASTWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BeeBeeBee Company Limited

CHANCE FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHENG HUA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CHN AFRICA RESOURCES STUDY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHUEN SZE LIMITED
CLEAR FOUNTAIN LIMITED
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1305620 COPA HEART LIMITED O BEFEREATR AT
3056541 COSMIC COORDINATE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED FEHAE A E AR AH
1123070 CREATEK DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

3148321 China Wise Limited hEEEARAT

2378387 China sub-health Conditioning Association Industry Group Stock Co., R R i e A ]
Limited BeAF AR E]

29033374 Crescent Legend Entertainment Limited B A EFRE A EFRAE

1435697 DALIAN HAIYT INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION CO., LIMITED

2533846 DENIM ALLIANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED AT (E ) BIRAE

1658089 DOT DOT DOG LIMITED BRI TR N E]

2683821 DRAGON GATHERING LIMITED BEAATRAE]

2670858 Dongsheng Electronics (Hongkong) Co., Limited HREF(EFBRARAE

2397255 EXCEED HAPPY INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED e (R S TR T

2369219 EXCELLENT GROUP MARINE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY (BRI EFEEAIRATE
LIMITED

2636572 EZ (China) Procurement Group Co., LIMITED FiR(TE)RIEEEARAE

1942569 Eli Awards Group Co., Limited SELUFITESEAIRATE]

2907740 Elite Garment Factory Limited

2730291 Eta Lighting Limited OB EETAIRAE

2162103 FACTION PROFILES LIMITED B =1 AN

2580309 FAIRWAY COMFORT LIMITED SR E]

2511422 FANCY WAY HOLDINGS LIMITED HliaEEARAF

2883003 FANG ORGANIZATION LIMITED -THE- TR B EA TR E]

2580310 FAST REMOTE LIMITED TR

0064421 FIBAK REALTY COMPANY LIMITED SR EA TR AE

3095483 FOOD WORKSHOP LIMITED

1097698 FULL WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R ATRAT
2564189 FULLERTON INVESTMENT LIMITED BT
0953403 FUTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B A A F
2318672 FUTURE VICTOR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B 4 A TR A 5
3145197 Feizhan Trade Limited R SR A

3045516 Fountainbridge Momo I Limited
2367293 GERMAN FINOS DEVELOPMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED (EE IR TS R A TR A E]
2514480 GERMANY MUGEER HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED 0 ol P o R PR PR A 5]



1954060
3077216
2675207
2309861
2601244
2564150
2675218
2160217
2509039
2511456
2517311
1453435
2675224
2659669
2531548

2047643
3009783
3163757
1972063
2234361
2954129
1866011
2517273
2064569
2538728
2944216
2260747

3070602

2538185
2740903
1743435

GERMANY SHANGIIA (GROUP) LIMITED

GERMANY XINBOSHI GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GLOBAL FULL LINK LIMITED

GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERVICE GROUP LIMITED

GLORY VIEW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN DORWIN LIMITED

GOLDEN DRAGON APAC INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN EVER STRONG LIMITED

GOOD BILLION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GRACE FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRACE TRADE CORPORATION LIMITED
GRAND BENEFIT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GREAT STAR ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GROWTH WEALTH TRADING (HK) LIMITED

Global Railway And Maglev Service Limited

Global Trusty Trading Limited

GuangZhou Yidu Clothing Co., Limited

Guangyao Baiyunshan Xinte Pharmaceutical Limited
HAPPINESS JEWELRY (HK) LIMITED

HAPPY ZONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HELETEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HEYDAYS (H.K.) LIMITED

HIGH SURE CORPORATION LIMITED

HK YIDONG TRADE LIMITED

HL TIMES (HK) GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI REN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG SUPER BAND ORGANIC SILICONE TECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TOPTWO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHONGYU TRADING LIMITED

HONGHUA WIRE MESH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AURORA INT'L GROUP SHARES CO., LIMITED
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1441554
1654739
2622316
2329983
1465792

3047091

2545208
2379449

2260666

1466749
2198974
2366259
3217104
2885706
1372278
2521997
2940792

2202220
2499867
2888392
2919102
3147438
1900292
2990922
3025637
1327669

3154823
3031704
2933132
3151346

HONGKONG BAOLAILI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DONGCHEN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG DUOLIDA INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG EAGET TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HANG SENG SHAU KEE HOLDING INVESTMENT
GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG JINDI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG JUKE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LINYICHU CLOTHING (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

HONGKONG RECADATA STORAGE TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RICK INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG SHINE A LUMOS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIJIA FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YUIIXING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONY (HK) INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUANGHE DIAMOND GROUP LIMITED

HUAYUDA LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HUBEI MEIBAO BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Hearts Limited

Hk One Plus One Education Group Limited
Homrun Global Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bang Good Industrial Limited
Hong Kong Boyueda Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Dakingnan Design Co., Limited
Hong Kong Gaa Hong Co., Limited

Hong Kong Longevity Source Limited

Hong Kong Lusihuatai Mineral Development & Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Princess Trade Limited
Hong Kong QuanJia Health Industry Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shechi Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Xiangyi International Limited
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3023495
3136974
2503021
1911580
0836639
1837070
2545568
3051809
1275997
3127654
0072625
1887143
2878077
0550245
2194806
1704082
2970695
1856599
2517899
1341792
20066151
1766141
2509069
1975729
3040973
2367356
1327374
2782635
2340248
2606041
1131899
3220418
2321784

HongLan International (Hong Kong) Limited
Hongxinlin Trading Co., Limited

JET GLOBAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED
JINAN BAISITE BEARING CO., LIMITED
JOY EAST INVESTMENT LIMITED

JS properties Limited

JXP ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Juberine Limited

KAMBO HONG LIMITED

KENWADO BIOTECH CO., LIMITED
KIN LEE PRINTING LIMITED

KOREA SUWON FISHING TACKLE (HK) CO., LIMITED

Korestar Limited

LEADSTAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LEGEND LEAD (HK) LIMITED

LINBLOOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LK Holding Group Limited

LONCIN SKY LIMITED

LONG MEI SI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LONGWIN CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED
LTETOP LIMITED

LUCKY SEED (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
LUCKY WEALTH (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LUMEN GLOBAL LIMITED

Lepro Electrical Limited

Logon Group Limited

MAX-R NETWORKS LIMITED

MEDAL PEACEFUL LIMITED

MELANGOR (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MID-CONTINENTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MING YANG ASIA LIMITED
MS Corporation Limited

MU RONG GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
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2951575

1812156
3145781
2508815
0787573
2968159
2944086
2880473
3104294

2143788
2506189
1788560

1092109
3025954
2454862
1644752
1910039
2564164
1762124
2190051
2089831
3075219
3160830
2419864
3109912
2058179
2829451
2575413
3052885
2509092
2146257
2936926

MicroPolo Export & Import & Consulting (Hong Kong) Limited

NEC Capital Solutions Hong Kong Limited
NEW STAR RIVER TRADING CO., LIMITED
NICE CHAMP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
NORTHERN ALLIANCE LIMITED
NOVARA(HK)TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NSFW Trade Co., Limited

Nine Point Treasury Management Limited

Noble Dessert (HK) International Holdings Limited

OCEAN GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
OCEAN JOY CORPORATION LIMITED

ORIENTAL KEXIN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONG
KONG) CO., LIMITED

OUTSMART CHINA LIMITED

Odyplus Technology Limited

PANDA ASSETS MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PASSION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PRIME SUPPLY MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
PRINCETON INC LIMITED

PROPERITY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
PUZZLE KING LIMITED

Palmhang International (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Patisserie La Fete Limited

Pet Lovers Live Video Chat Inc Limited

Pin Gao Qi Trade Limited

Planology Event Limited

QIYU TRADING LIMITED

RICH INDEX LIMITED

RICH SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RINGHOWE GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

RISE SUCCESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ROBINBIRD OVERSEAS CULTURE CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

Romandy (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited
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3167892
2699324
3132180
3071686
3044673
1104991
2937632
2387449
1112446
2675256
1916029
2745662
1252128
1851454
2326235
3154905
2078544
1993945
2010820
3153390
1820515
0733294
2334807
3013529
2963277
1895439
3015003
2278580
3038279
2877597
1048767
3007367
2447449

Ruixing Industrial (HK) Co., Limited

SAILING SCIENCE & SERVICE LIMITED
SHUNTONG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SIENA MARINE COMPANY LIMITED

SINAGRI GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SINGEM ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

SJ international education Limited

SOURCE POWER INVESTMENT LIMITED

STAR ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SUNRICH SOURCES INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNSEA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUNSEA INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNSHINE AUTO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SUPERCASE ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
SUPERUS (CHEM) CO., LIMITED

Shaanxi Nuoming Technology Co., Limited

ShenZhen Mision Technology Co., Limited

Singcheer International (HongKong) Co., Limited
Sprout Investment Limited

TIAN ZHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TRI ELITE CORPORATION LIMITED

TSIM SHA TSUI SAUNA LIMITED

TUNG YUEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TWT GROUP LIMITED

Today Investment Consultants Limited

Top Winner Packing Co., Limited

True Smart Food Limited

UNIVERSAL TRADING SERVICES (HK) LIMITED
UUS TRADING CO., LIMITED

VICI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WAH MING FAI INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
WAKI TRADING LIMITED

WEALTHY & HEALTHY TRADING LIMITED
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1060108 WEITZ (HK) LIMITED
2218602 WEST IN EAST LIMITED

2509100 WIDE FAME (HONG KONG) LIMITED HEE(FEEVERAT

3066002 WUFENG TRADING LIMITED e A TR ]

3138236 Wanji Aluminum Co., Limited GRS (S TR ]

2518094 Xing Zhong Shi Lighting Limited R EATETEAE

3229949 YANGXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED [es g S ARAE

3021733 YIWU FORREST IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED BRI AR A E

1917100 YOUCHENG INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED EREEGERAERAT

2690022 ZHAOQING GAOYAO FENGZEHUI TRADING CO. LIMITED BT SR R R S AR
AT

2820049 Zingiest Co., Limited

13 October 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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